District I

PO Box 1980, Hobbs. NM 88241-1980

District II

Æ11 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505 Form C-101

Revised October 18, 1994

Instructions on back

Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies

District IV 2040 South Pache	co. Santa Fe,	NM 87505								AI	MENDED REPORT	
APPLICA	NOITA	FOR PE	RMIT '	ГО DRI	LL, RE-EN	NTER, DEI	PE	N, PLUGB	ACK,	OR AD	D A ZONE	
		me and Address.					, 'og	RID Number				
Burlingto	irces Oil	ny			Contraction of the contraction o	W 197.3	14538					
PO Box 4289,	NM 87499				88T 13	1993	3 A	PI Number				
						(700	I Gara	Circ. a	30 - 0	39- 2591	
4 Prop			5	Property Name	- Ta +			V/.	' Well No.			
7204	Jol	hnston .				8738, £	3	9	Α			
					⁷ Surface	Location						
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South li	ne	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County	
F	36	27N	6W		1470	0 No	orth	1745		West	Rio Arriba	
⁸ Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface												
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South li		Feet from the	T	est line	County	
, <u></u>		'Propose	Proposed Pool 1			¹⁶ Propo			sed Pool 2			
Basin Dak	cota	100	715	599		Blanco Me	sav	rerde 72	319	7		
11 Work Type Code 12 Well Type Code 13 (able/Rotary 14		14 Lease Type Code		15 Ground Level Elevation		
N M						Rotary		S	S		ex 6644	
¹⁶ M		¹⁷ Propose 772	-	¹⁸ Formation Mesaverde/Dakota			¹⁹ Contractor N/a		²⁰ Spud Date N/a			
			21	Propos	ed Casing	and Cement	Pre	ogram				
Hole Si	ze	Casin	g Size	Casin	g weight/foot Setting Depth		pth	Sacks of Cement		Estimated TOC		
12 ¼"		9 5/8"		32.3#		200'		188 cu.ft.		Surface		
8 3/4 "		7"		20#		3477'		1045 cu.ft.		Surf	Surface	
6 ¼"		4 1/2"		10.5#		7725'		669 cu.ft		TOC @ 3377'		
				<u> </u>								
		T.			N or PLUG BACK heets if necessary.	give the data on t	he pr	esent productive zon	ne and pr	oposed new p	productive zone.	
	ilitate hig	her hydrau	lic stimu	lation con				will be used. In between the 4				
After compl	etion of t	he well, a 4	1/2" ret	rievable b	oridge plug w	ill be set belov	v the	e top of cement 7" overlap and	t in the	4 1/2" x 7	" overlap.	
						to produce th						
23 I hereby certify	that the info	ermation given	above is true	and complete	e to the best of	OI		ONGEDVA	TION	DIVISI	ON	
my belonged as and belief						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by: Approved						
Printed name: Peggy Bradfield						Title: DEPUTY OR & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. \$2						
Title: Regulatory/Compliance Administrator						pproval Data:	1	·			1 3 1999	
Date: 10-9-98	•		т —	05-326-9700		Conditions of Appro	val :	J 1770		<u> </u>	1 3 1///	

Decrict I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

ST E-290-41

ST E-290-39

5279.34'

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Revised February 21, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

AMENDED REPORT

Form C-102

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 3Pool Name Pool Code 'API Number 30-039-Blanco Mesaverde/Basin Dakota 72319/71599 Well Number Property Name Property Code 9A JOHNSTON A COM C 7204 Elevation *Operator Name 'OGRID No. 6644 14538 BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS COMPANY ¹⁰ Surface Location East/West line County Feet from the North/South line Feet from the UL or lot no. Section RIO WEST 1745 NORTH 1470 27N 6W 36 ARRIBA Different From Surface 11 Bottom Hole Location If County Feet from the East/West line North/South line UL or lot no. Section 3 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code MV-W/ 320 DK-W/320 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION "OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 5276.70 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief ST E-290-39 2629 **Bignáturé** KHZU 1745 Peggy Bradfield Printed Name Regulatory Administrator ST E-290-6 Title 10-9-98 Date *SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 5342 I hereby cartify that the well location shown on this pla was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. SEPTEMBER 3, 1998 Ö

67